
Algebra 2a 
Chapter 5 (Part 2) Syllabus 

 
 

Day # Topic(s) 
 

Assignment 

1 

Wed. Jan 31 

Section 5.5          The Quadratic  

                             Formula  

Practice 5.5 A 1-12 

2 

Thu. Feb 1 

Section 5.5 (2)     The Quadratic 

                             Formula 

Practice 5.5  

3 

Fri. Feb 2 

Section 5.6           Quadratic    

                             Equations and                

                             Complex Numbers  

Discriminant Worksheet 

 

4 

Mon. Feb 5 

Section 5.6  (2)    Quadratic    

                             Equations and                

                             Complex Numbers 

Practice 5.6 

5 

Tue. Feb 6 

Section 5.6  (3)    Quadratic    

                             Equations and                

                             Complex Numbers 

Practice 5.6 A  

 

6 

Wed. Feb 7 

Review 5.5-5.6 Reteaching 5.5-5.6 

7  

Thu. Feb 8 

Quiz 5.5-5.6 

 

 

8 

Fri. Feb 9 

Section 5.7           Curve Fitting with  

                             Quadratic Models  

Practice 5.7 A 

 

9 

Mon. Feb 12 

Factoring Review Factoring Worksheet 

10 

Tue. Feb 13 

Section 5.8           Solving Quadratic  

                             Inequalities 

Practice 5.8 A 1-6 

11 

Wed. Feb 14 

Section 5.8 (2)      Solving Quadratic  

                              Inequalities 

Practice 5.8 

12 

Thu. Feb 15 

Review 5.5-5.8 Review Assignment 

13  

Fri. Feb 16 

NO SCHOOL 

TEACHER INSTITUTE DAY 

 

14 

Mon. Feb 19 

NO SCHOOL 

PRESIDENT’S DAY 

 

15 

Tue. Feb 20 

Review 5.5-5.8 (2) Review Assignment 

16 

Wed. Feb 21 
Test Chapter 5.5-5.8  


